Product Change Notification
113081 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

offering tray processors to Intel Authorized Distributors as a substitute for depleted boxed processor inventory.
Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors” product table.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
July 7, 2014 00 Originally Published PCN
TRAY
 Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
 Intel® Core™ Processor i5-3360M 2.8 GHZ AW8063801031002 S R0MV 919669 L1
 Intel® Core™ Processor i5-3360M 2.8 GHZ AV8063801031102 S R0MW 919670 L1
 Intel® Core™ Processor i7-3540M 3.0 GHZ AW8063801108900 S R0X6 923690 L1
 Intel® Core™ Processor i5-3380M 2.9 GHZ AW8063801109500 S R0X7 923691 L1
 Intel® Core™ Processor i7-3540M 3.0 GHZ AV8063801109800 S R0X8 923699 L1
 Intel® Core™ Processor i5-3380M 2.9 GHZ AV8063801110100 S R0X9 923700 L1
 Intel® Core™ Processor i5-3437U 1.9 GHZ AV8063801119300 S R0XE 923705 L1
 Intel® Core™ Processor i7-3687U 2.1 GHZ AV8063801119903 S R0XH 923711 L1
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing Name Processor # Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor i5-3360M 2.8 GHZ BX80638I53360M S R0MV 921379 L2 AW8063801031002 S R0MV 919669 L1
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor i5-3380M 2.9 GHZ BX80638I53380M S R0X7 927185 L1 AW8063801109500 S R0X7 923691 L1